
Saturday, February 9Sports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 2.45, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. Saturday Scherzo
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
8. 0 Gardening session (John Henry)
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 1ZB Happiness Club
10.30 Priority Parade
11. O Sports Results every Quarter Hour
Variety Time12. 2p.m. Midday Musicale12.45 Sports Summary4.0 Cricket: W. Indies v. N.Z. atChristchurch-1st Test
From Our Decca Library
Sports Summary
Rhythm and Romance
Cricket: W. Indies v. N.Z.
Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Hawaiian Interlude
Sports Summary
Benny Goodman Entertains
Reserved
Way Out West
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Cricket: W. Indies vy. N.Z.
The Sea Rover
6.16 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News7.0 Stamboul Train
7.30 Isiands of an Island Kingdom
7.46 Variety Time8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
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8.30 They Visited N.Z.
8.45 The Adventures of Peter Chance
9.15 Surprise Endings9.30 Let’s Dance
10. 0 Mr. Meredith Walks Out
10.15 There Ain’t No Fairies (final epi-
sode)
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

SLB ar ee
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices8.15 Sports Session9. 0 Dean Martin
9.15 Joe Wenuti and his Violin
9.30 The Knaves :9.45 Jan Garber’s Orchestra
10. 0 Gardening with Snow10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)10.30 Morning Concert10.45 Jane Powell
11. 0 Racing Results every Quarter Hour11.18. Light Variety
11.30 Sports Cancellations11.32 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra11.45 Doris Day12.45 p.m. Sports Results Summary
1. 0 Cricket: W. Indies vy. N.Z., atChristchurch (First Test)2. 0 Saturday Afternoon Variety: TheLes Paul Trio, Mel Blano-Eve Young,Maurice Winnick’s Orchestra, Charles
Magnante, George Trevare’s Orchestra,and Ronald Chesney

2.45 Racing Summary
3.45 Cricket: W. ‘Indies vy. N.Z., atChristchurch (First Test)
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Songs of Today
5.15 Reserved
5.30 News from the Zoo (C. J, Cutler)
5.45 Dinner Music

EVENING PROGRAMME
. 0 Cricket: W. Indies vy. N.Z., atChristchurch (First Test)The Sea Rover
The Pied PipersRadio Sports News
Honor Bright (final broadcast)Islands of an Island Kingdom
Variety Time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
They Visited N.Z.Peter Lind Hayes
Reserved
Surprise Endings
Popular Parade
Old Time Dance Time
ZB Evening Requests
Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA)
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Start the Day to Music8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 Sports session (late preview)8.30 In Merry Mood
9. 0 For the Week-end Gardener
9.30 Snappy Happy Tunes9.45 Saturday Star: Sydney McEwan10. 0 Bandstand
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Homestead on the Rise
10.45 Musical Mix
11. 0 Sports Results every Quarter Hour11.30 Sports Cancellations12. 0 Lunch session .

12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations12.45 Racing Summary1. 0 Cricket: W. Indies v. N.Z., atChristchurch-First Test
2.45 Sports Summary3.45 Cricket: W. Indies v. N.Z.
4.45 Sports Summary5.15 Swiss Family Robinson5.30 Robert Renard Orchestra
5.45 Four Stars and a Starlette

EVENING PROGRAMME
Cricket: W. Indies v. N.Z.
The Sea Rover :

Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)Radio Sports News ‘Honor Bright (final broadcast)Islands of an Island KingdomSilas Marner
Fred and Magaie Everybody
They Visited N.zZ.
The Golden Coit
From the Pen of Rogers and HartSurprise EndingsStars of Variety
Variety TimeThe Jazz Club
Close down

425 1040 ke. 288 m.
6. Oam. Music to Start the Day.7.0 Tunes for the Early Risers7.35 Morning Star: Lily Pons (soprano)8. 0 Whistle While You Wash
8.15 Sportscast
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Saturday Morning Melodies10. 0 These Were Tops
10.15 Vocal Variety10.30 Of Interest to Men
11. 0 Race Results every Quarter Hour11.15 Reserved °

11.32 Sports Cancellations
11.45 Range Rhythm ‘
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.45 p.m. Racing Summary1.0 Cricket: W. Indies v. N.Z. at
Christchurch-1st Test2.0 Radio Variety ,

2.18 Percy Faith and his Orchestra, The
Dinning Sisters, Larry Clinton and his
Orchestra, Piano Duettists: Moreton and
Kaye, Helen Forrest, Tito and his Swing-
tette, Reggie Golf, Ted Heath and hie
Orchestra esi?
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2.45 Racing Summary
| 3.45 Cricket: W. indies v, N.Z. atChristchurch-1st Test
| 4.45 Racing Summary
5. O Reserved
5.15 Children’s session
5.30 From the Wonder Book of Know-
ledge
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Cricket: W. Indies v. N.Z.-1st Test
The Sea Rover
6.15 New Releases
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 2 Honor Bright
7.30 Islands of an Island Kingdom
7.45 Telephone Sports Quiz
8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
8.30 They Visited N.Z.
8.45 Customers’ Corner
9. 0 Reserved

|

9.15 Surprise Endings
| 9.30 Tunes to Sing and Dance to
10. 0 Cavalcade of America (VOA)
10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
11. 0 Horace Heidt and his Orchestra,
Denny Dennis, Jan August
11.20 Further Music from the Town Hall
11.45 Something Sentimental
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 ‘Sports Cancéllations
9.32 Rhythm on Record
9.45 Out on the Range with Gene Autry10. 0 Modern Marvels: A Splash of Col«our
10.15 Musical Merry-go-round
10.30 Change in Tune
10.45 Handful of Keys
11. 0 Race Results Every Quarter Hour11.5 Variety Parade ;

11.25 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominioh Weather Forecast
12.45 Sports Summarya.-@ Cricket: W. Indies v. N.Z. @Christchurch-1tst Test
2. 0 Variety :

2.435 Sports Summar
3.45 Cricket: W. indies v. NZ.
4.45 Sports Summary5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Treasure Island5.45 Light Vocalists

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Cricket: W. Indies v. N.Z.6.65 Early Evening Concert30 Sports Roundup
Crusader or Crackpot?
Saratoga TrunkIslands of an Island KingdomPetula Clark and the Two PatsFred and Maggie EverybodyVariety TimeColonel X
Showcase of Stars
Saturday Night RequestsClose down
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At 7.30 this evening Bryan O’Brienwill be heard from 1, 2, 3, 4ZB and
2ZA narrating Frank Simpson's"Islands of an Island Kingdom."
* * *

Percy Faith’s Orchestra and the
chorus of Norman Luboff are featuredin 4ZB’s radio variety at. 2.18 this
afternoon,

o # *
A parade of the great artists who
have visited this country pass in re-
view -before the 1ZB microphone every
Saturday at 8.30 p.m. in the feature
"They Visited N.Z.’’ :---_-__-_--__-- — ---SRNR SS a nn ae |

Upsetaftermeals?

tabeHardusRemedyindigestion
oh-.therelief!

A few brief moments after you takeHardy'syour indi-
gestionissoothedpleasantlyaway Distributors Salmond

53 and SpraggonLtd;, 2 Customhouse Quay, Wellington.
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